
 

The Nature Box Forest School  

Dates For your Diary  

March 2022  

• W/C 14th March – Parent’s Evening Week  

April 2022  

• Friday 1st April – Staff Training Day – The Nature Box Closed  
• Monday 4th April – Thursday 14th April – Spring Half Term Holiday  
• Friday 15th April – Good Friday Bank Holiday – The Nature Box Closed  
• Monday 18th April – Easter Monday Bank Holiday – The Nature Box Closed  

May 2022  

• Monday 2nd May – May Bank Holiday – The Nature Box Closed  
• Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June – May Half Term Holiday  

June 2022  

• Friday 3rd June – Queen’s Jubilee Bank Holiday – The Nature Box Closed 

July 2022  

• W/C 18th July – Final week at Forest School for Term Time Families (School Leavers) 
• Wednesday 20th July – Graduation for School Leavers  
• Friday 22nd July – Start of Summer Holiday  

August 2022  

• W/C 22nd August – Final Week at Forest School for Stretched Families (School Leavers)  
• Monday 29th August – Summer Bank Holiday – The Nature Box Closed  

September 2022  

• Friday 2nd September – Staff Training Day – The Nature Box Closed  
• Monday 5th September – New Academic Year Begins  
• Friday 30th September – Child Progress Reports sent home  

October 2022  

• W/C 17th October – Parents Evening Week  
• W/C 20th October – October Half Term  



December 2022 

• Thursday 8th December – Winter Solstice event  
• Friday 15th December – Tuesday 3rd January 2023 – Christmas Break  

 

 

 


